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AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL INC.

ISIN:  US03076C1062

Overview

2024/07/18 22:00:02
Price

417.99 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-0.85% (-3.57)

US03076C1062
AMP

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

38,085 EUR
S&P 500

407.93 USD (100)
425.00 USD (200)
421.64 USD
424.36 USD
417.48 USD
421.56 USD
419.947207 USD
717,824
301,559,312.41
18,678

WKN: 03076C106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/28 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US03076C1062&ID_NOTATION=12909555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US03076C1062&ID_NOTATION=12909555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b4f56a263153f0d961f85d40969bea99d163cc394872b588d714425db354533&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8e0157cd05da00761&time=1721440014&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38fe71e89124750240b0f341e9eda40b0632e10ae1d3729137d7926b653701a5&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8299a44d321bcb330&time=1721440014&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ebcc234b6fa0e25baf493a3599cabe3d592c5e6b469257652296a61d6a56cedb&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3f25d5074e4e605ef&time=1721440014&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae05b6f051cd3fcafc2e3a461027c1f4fcd3f759c7db11808b96ebf5f40787cb&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=88f43d44606ecbc1c&time=1721440014&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f598ca019398cb9499bff18b1f2147f9a7f948023d6d04039ee960bd52a0fcc&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5c0bb3df07b0fd033&time=1721440014&tool=RSC

AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL INC.

Details

2024/07/18 22:00:02

Price
417.99 USD

Difference

General attributes

-0.85% (-3.57)

ISIN US03076C1062
Symbol AMP
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 38,085 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 407.93 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 425.00 USD (200)
Open 421.64 USD
High 424.36 USD
Low 417.48 USD
Close (prev. day) 421.56 USD
VWAP 419.947207 USD
Volume (pcs) 717,824
Trading volume 301,559,312.41
Number of trades 18,678
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +11.50% +18.59% +69.38%
Perf (abs.) +43.11 +65.53  +171.21
Beta 0.68 0.89 1.24
Volatility 16.68 17.98 28.08
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock

Exchange

Tradegate

Stuttgart
NYSE

Munich

Date

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/

Time

17:32

22:02

08:08

22:00

08:07

All listings for AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL INC.

Price

387.00 EUR

383.60 EUR

383.10 EUR

417.99 USD

388.80 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

301.56

0.00

432.13 USD (723,084
431.98 USD (473,731
426.13 USD (483,959
382.57 USD (471,803
449.94 USD (2024/07/15
368.41 USD (2024/01/17
449.94 USD (2024/07/15
306.63 USD (2023/10/25

—_— T — = D = — =

Number of
trades

5

18,678
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=12909555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132144234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13009970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13009969

AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

18

2024/06/
20

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

15:50 439.24 USD 0.00

08:00 383.30 EUR 0.00

21:55 383.60 EUR 0.00

19:30 386.90 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805372
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805372
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423534
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13027742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319879

AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Ameriprise @

Financial

Contact Details
AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL INC.

1099 Ameriprise Financial Center - 55474
Minneapolis

Telefon: +1-612-671-3131
Fax: +1-612-671-7345
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Amy DiGeso

Armando
Pimentel

Brian Shea

Christopher
Williams

Dianne Neal-
Blixt

Robert Sharpe

W. Walter

James M.
Cracchiolo

Bill Williams

Deirdre D.
McGraw

Joseph E.
Sweeney

Kelli Hunter
Petruzillo

Pat O'Connell

Walter S.
Berman

William F.
Truscott

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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